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Results - Teams

Club : Bywell Shooting Ground Competition : ABT Home International
Discipline : ABT Date : 07/09/2023 09:00 - 10/09/2023 17:00

Overall Winning Team
Name Position Score Ex
England Overall 1 2983 3200
Ian Woodhead EE71709 193 200
David Kirk EE83990 193 200
Owen Clark EE127582 190 200
David Lloyd EE905 190 200
Adam Gutteridge EE91327 190 200
Ian Moore EE92242 189 200
Cory Doble EE134655 188 200
Allen Warren EE25988 186 200
Duane McCulloch EE70167 186 200
Richard Chapple EE668 185 200
Bob Singleton EE95522 184 200
Stephen Corner EE43952 184 200
David Sipling EE21189 183 200
Mark Lilly EE52163 182 200
Lewis Kirk EE140542 181 200
Russ Hufton EE106438 179 200
Melissa Callum EE127240 178 200
David Hardy EE86077 178 200
Paul Westaway EE96131 176 200
Ted Philipson EE11811 176 200
Bayram Baysal EE131671 175 200
Anne Phillips EE68795 163 200
Sue Bate EE96600 153 200

Ireland Overall 2 2810 3200
Malcolm Graham II3952 194 200
Jens Bach II960 187 200
James Nolan II11759 184 200
Billy Lucas II11053 183 200
Darren O'Hagan II11329 180 200
Gary Cunningham II11230 180 200
David Callaghan II8503 179 200
Glenn Ross II7 177 200
Ronan Morris II9250 175 200
John Cully II11395 172 200
John Bach II702 171 200
Gareth Mitchell II11893 170 200
Fred Jaeger II11443 168 200
Damien O'Beirne II9263 165 200
Roy Dunne II8679 164 200
Alexander Leech II11849 161 200
Gerrad Jordan II1307 157 200
Kim Gannon II11383 95 200

Scotland Overall 3 2808 3200
Mark Shone SS6353 189 200
Paul Chapman SS6871 184 200
Alan Moar SS5073 182 200
Alan Clouston SS2502 179 200
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Brian McMeechan SS2831 179 200
Ewen Johnson SS3741 179 200
Hugh Allan SS2160 177 200
Scott Masson SS4125 176 200
Cameron Hay SS3309 175 200
Iain Macleod SS5433 174 200
John Laurenson SS2964 174 200
Donald MacInnes SS4184 173 200
Stewart Clouston SS3579 173 200
Francis Wallis SS5192 168 200
Hugh Pinkerton SS883 166 200
Scott Morgan SS6119 160 200
John Leitch SS234 153 200
Allison Brown SS5265 149 200
Nigel Phillips SS6206 149 200
Jane Henderson SS6130 145 200

Wales Overall 4 2618 3200
Orwel Davies WW2179 184 200
Graham Evans WW555 183 200
Phillip Dando WW1531 177 200
Neil Stephens WW2841 174 200
Dennis Evans WW433 172 200
Robert Shone WW2864 172 200
Trevor Griffiths WW510 165 200
Gareth Roberts WW448 161 200
Owen Hart WW2234 160 200
Kevin Tweedy WW1378 158 200
Robert Parry WW98 157 200
Karl Weaver WW3129 157 200
Neil Jones WW284 156 200
Richard Hillier WW1565 154 200
Clive Bowen WW69 148 200
David Lewis WW1888 140 200
Robert Chivers WW327 125 200
Sarah Nichols-Weaver WW2971 116 200

Northern Ireland Overall 5 1459 1800
Charles Irwin NI114KK 177 200
Stephen Graham NI121BB 175 200
Thomas Murphy NI142NN 170 200
Jonny McKernaghan NI191 168 200
David Grey NI119MM 165 200
Clifford Barr NI242C 163 200
Sandra Barr NI974D 151 200
Harry Knox NI731 146 200
Archie Griffith NI5 144 200

Senior Team
Name Position Score Ex
England Senior 1 1863 2000
David Kirk EE83990 193 200
Owen Clark EE127582 190 200
Adam Gutteridge EE91327 190 200
Ian Moore EE92242 189 200
Allen Warren EE25988 186 200
Duane McCulloch EE70167 186 200
Stephen Corner EE43952 184 200
Bob Singleton EE95522 184 200
Mark Lilly EE52163 182 200
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Russ Hufton EE106438 179 200
David Hardy EE86077 178 200
Bayram Baysal EE131671 175 200

Ireland Senior 2 1799 2000
Malcolm Graham II3952 194 200
Jens Bach II960 187 200
James Nolan II11759 184 200
Billy Lucas II11053 183 200
Darren O'Hagan II11329 180 200
Gary Cunningham II11230 180 200
David Callaghan II8503 179 200
Glenn Ross II7 177 200
Gareth Mitchell II11893 170 200
Damien O'Beirne II9263 165 200
Roy Dunne II8679 164 200
Alexander Leech II11849 161 200

Scotland Senior 3 1788 2000
Mark Shone SS6353 189 200
Paul Chapman SS6871 184 200
Alan Moar SS5073 182 200
Brian McMeechan SS2831 179 200
Ewen Johnson SS3741 179 200
Hugh Allan SS2160 177 200
Scott Masson SS4125 176 200
Cameron Hay SS3309 175 200
John Laurenson SS2964 174 200
Donald MacInnes SS4184 173 200
Francis Wallis SS5192 168 200
Scott Morgan SS6119 160 200

Wales Senior 4 1524 2000
Trevor Griffiths WW510 165 200
Gareth Roberts WW448 161 200
Owen Hart WW2234 160 200
Kevin Tweedy WW1378 158 200
Karl Weaver WW3129 157 200
Neil Jones WW284 156 200
Richard Hillier WW1565 154 200
Clive Bowen WW69 148 200
David Lewis WW1888 140 200
Robert Chivers WW327 125 200

Northern Ireland Senior 5 1459 1800
Charles Irwin NI114KK 177 200
Stephen Graham NI121BB 175 200
Thomas Murphy NI142NN 170 200
Jonny McKernaghan NI191 168 200
David Grey NI119MM 165 200
Clifford Barr NI242C 163 200
Sandra Barr NI974D 151 200
Harry Knox NI731 146 200
Archie Griffith NI5 144 200

Ladies Team
Name Position Score Ex
England Ladies 1 341 400
Melissa Callum EE127240 178 200
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Anne Phillips EE68795 163 200
Sue Bate EE96600 153 200

Scotland Ladies 2 294 400
Allison Brown SS5265 149 200
Jane Henderson SS6130 145 200

Wales Ladies 3 116 200
Sarah Nichols-Weaver WW2971 116 200

Ireland Ladies 4 95 200
Kim Gannon II11383 95 200

Junior Team
Name Position Score Ex
England Junior 1 369 400
Cory Doble EE134655 188 200
Lewis Kirk EE140542 181 200

Wales Junior 2 172 200
Robert Shone WW2864 172 200

Veteran Team
Name Position Score Ex
England Veteran 1 383 400
Ian Woodhead EE71709 193 200
David Lloyd EE905 190 200
David Sipling EE21189 183 200

Wales Veteran 2 358 400
Orwel Davies WW2179 184 200
Neil Stephens WW2841 174 200
Dennis Evans WW433 172 200

Scotland Veteran 3 353 400
Alan Clouston SS2502 179 200
Iain Macleod SS5433 174 200
Stewart Clouston SS3579 173 200

Ireland Veteran 4 347 400
Ronan Morris II9250 175 200
John Cully II11395 172 200
Gerrad Jordan II1307 157 200

Super Veteran
Name Position Score Ex
England Super Veteran 1 361 400
Richard Chapple EE668 185 200
Ted Philipson EE11811 176 200
Paul Westaway EE96131 176 200

Wales Super Veteran 2 360 400
Graham Evans WW555 183 200
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Phillip Dando WW1531 177 200
Robert Parry WW98 157 200

Ireland Super Veteran 3 339 400
John Bach II702 171 200
Fred Jaeger II11443 168 200

Scotland Super Veteran 4 319 400
Hugh Pinkerton SS883 166 200
John Leitch SS234 153 200
Nigel Phillips SS6206 149 200

Team Captain High Gun
Name Position Score Ex
England - Ian Woodhead 1 193 200
Ian Woodhead EE71709 193 200

Scotland - Mark Shone 2 189 200
Mark Shone SS6353 189 200

Ireland - Billy Lucas 3= 183 200
Billy Lucas II11053 183 200

Wales - Graham Evans 3= 183 200
Graham Evans WW555 183 200

Northern Ireland - Stephen Graham 5 175 200
Stephen Graham NI121BB 175 200

New Cap High Gun
Name Position Score Ex
Scotland - Mark Shone 1= 189 200
Mark Shone SS6353 189 200

England - Ian Moore 1= 189 200
Ian Moore EE92242 189 200

England - Bob Singleton 3= 184 200
Bob Singleton EE95522 184 200

England - Stephen Corner 3= 184 200
Stephen Corner EE43952 184 200

Scotland - Paul Chapman 3= 184 200
Paul Chapman SS6871 184 200

England - Mark Lilly 6 182 200
Mark Lilly EE52163 182 200

England - Lewis Kirk 7 181 200
Lewis Kirk EE140542 181 200

England - Russ Hufton 8 179 200
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Russ Hufton EE106438 179 200

England - David Hardy 9 178 200
David Hardy EE86077 178 200

England - Paul Westaway 10= 176 200
Paul Westaway EE96131 176 200

Scotland - Scott Masson 10= 176 200
Scott Masson SS4125 176 200

England - Bayram Baysal 12= 175 200
Bayram Baysal EE131671 175 200

Northern Ireland - Stephen Graham 12= 175 200
Stephen Graham NI121BB 175 200

Scotland - John Laurenson 14= 174 200
John Laurenson SS2964 174 200

Wales - Neil Stephens 14= 174 200
Neil Stephens WW2841 174 200

Wales - Dennis Evans 16 172 200
Dennis Evans WW433 172 200

Ireland - Gareth Mitchell 17 170 200
Gareth Mitchell II11893 170 200

Northern Ireland - Jonny
McKernagahan

18 168 200

Jonny McKernaghan NI191 168 200

Ireland - Alexander Leech 19 161 200
Alexander Leech II11849 161 200

Scotland - Scott Morgan 20 160 200
Scott Morgan SS6119 160 200

Wales - Kevin Tweedy 21 158 200
Kevin Tweedy WW1378 158 200

Wales - Karl Weaver 22 157 200
Karl Weaver WW3129 157 200

Scotland - Nigel Phillips 23 149 200
Nigel Phillips SS6206 149 200

Wales - Sarah Nichols - Weaver 24 116 200
Sarah Nichols-Weaver WW2971 116 200

Northern Ireland V Scotland
Name Position Score Ex
NI V SC - Scotland 1 1445 1600
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Mark Shone SS6353 189 200
Paul Chapman SS6871 184 200
Alan Moar SS5073 182 200
Brian McMeechan SS2831 179 200
Ewen Johnson SS3741 179 200
Alan Clouston SS2502 179 200
Hugh Allan SS2160 177 200
Scott Masson SS4125 176 200
Cameron Hay SS3309 175 200
John Laurenson SS2964 174 200
Iain Macleod SS5433 174 200
Stewart Clouston SS3579 173 200
Donald MacInnes SS4184 173 200
Francis Wallis SS5192 168 200
Hugh Pinkerton SS883 166 200
Scott Morgan SS6119 160 200
John Leitch SS234 153 200
Allison Brown SS5265 149 200
Nigel Phillips SS6206 149 200
Jane Henderson SS6130 145 200

NI V SC - Northern Ireland 2 1315 1600
Charles Irwin NI114KK 177 200
Stephen Graham NI121BB 175 200
Thomas Murphy NI142NN 170 200
Jonny McKernaghan NI191 168 200
David Grey NI119MM 165 200
Clifford Barr NI242C 163 200
Sandra Barr NI974D 151 200
Harry Knox NI731 146 200
Archie Griffith NI5 144 200


